LED Standard
Wall Pack
BENEFITS
PRODUCT FEATURES
CERTIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Available Wattage 35W - 120W
Available CCT 5000K

Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285
When placing your order, please use Order Code.
Order
Code
DLC Model # Color Photocell Watts CCT
LM/
Watt
Total
LM
Voltage
05245 MES-SWP02-35BA2-a[S;blank][R;blank][P;blank]50 Bronze Yes 35W  5000K 135 LM/W  4,745 LM 100-277V
05232 MES-SWP02-35BA2-a[S;blank][R;blank][P;blank]50 White No 35W  5000K  135 LM/W  4,745 LM 100-277V
09102 MES-SWP02-35BA2-a[S;blank][R;blank][P;blank]50 White Yes 35W  5000K  135 LM/W  4,745 LM 100-277V
09103 MES-SWP02-55BA2-a[S;blank][R;blank][P;blank]50 White Yes 55W  5000K  130 LM/W 7,122 LM 100-277V
05235 MES-SWP02-55BA2-a[S;blank][R;blank][P;blank]50 White No 55W  5000K  130 LM/W 7,122 LM 100-277V
09100 MES-SWP02-55BA2-a[S;blank][R;blank][P;blank]50 Bronze Yes 55W  5000K  130 LM/W 7,122 LM 100-277V
05248 MES-SWP02-80BA2-a[S;blank][R;blank][P;blank]50 Bronze Yes 80W  5000K  132 LM/W  10,474 LM 100-277V
09104 MES-SWP02-80BA2-a[S;blank][R;blank][P;blank]50 White Yes 80W  5000K  132 LM/W 10,474 LM 100-277V
09101 MES-SWP02-120BA2-a[S;blank][R;blank][P;blank]50 Bronze Yes 120W  5000K   129 LM/W  15,517 LM 100-277V
05246 MES-SWP02B-40CA1-a[S;Blank][M;Blank][P;Blank]f Bronze Yes 40W 4000K/5000K 141 LM/W 5,851 LM 100-277V
05247 MES-SWP02B-60CA1-a[S;Blank][M;Blank][P;Blank]f Bronze Yes 60W 4000K/5000K 133 LM/W 8,725 LM 100-277V
05249 MES-SWP02B-80CA1-a[S;Blank][M;Blank][P;Blank]f Bronze Yes 80W 4000K/5000K 138 LM/W 11,861 LM 100-277V
Polar Curve Corn Chart
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
LED Standard
Wall Pack